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Record Player
Development Boards
Motor Driver

Motor Driver (Header pins soldered)
Stepper Motor (vertical)
Stepper Motor (horizontal)

Signal PCB

Sensor for testing
Motor Mounts
Breadboards & Wires
Shipping

USB Port Hub - Targus

PCB Parts

Printing Report

Drill Bit and Tap Set
Standoffs

Loctite

Screws/Nuts
Bluetooth module
Fabric

Velcro stickers
Power Converters
Soldering Equipment
Multimeter
Development Total

Cost Per Item

$116.41
$25.57
$5.95
$7.45
$12.99
$47.00
$98.56
$20.00
$8.99
$10.99
$123.94
$15.99
$69.05
$30.00
$4.97
$18.43
$4.19
$6.55
$17.90
$6.99
$7.98
$30.26
$9.00
$18.19
$793.38
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Subtotal
$116.41
$76.71
$17.85
$7.45
$25.98
$47.00
$98.56
$20.00
$8.99
$10.99
$123.94
$15.99
$69.05
$30.00
$4.97
$18.43
$4.19
$6.55
$17.90
$6.99
$7.98
$30.26
$9.00
$18.19
Product Total



Development Cost Only
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491.95



