Item	Cost Per Item (Quantity	Subtotal	
Record Player	\$116.41	1	\$116.41	
Development Boards	\$25.57	3	\$76.71	
Motor Driver	\$5.95	3	\$17.85	
Motor Driver (Header pins soldered)	\$7.45	1	\$7.45	
Stepper Motor (vertical)	\$12.99	2	\$25.98	
Stepper Motor (horizontal)	\$47.00	1	\$47.00	
Signal PCB	\$98.56	1	\$98.56	
Sensor for testing	\$20.00	1	\$20.00	
Motor Mounts	\$8.99	1	\$8.99	
Breadboards & Wires	\$10.99	1	\$10.99	
Shipping	\$123.94	1	\$123.94	
USB Port Hub - Targus	\$15.99	1	\$15.99	
PCB Parts	\$69.05	1	\$69.05	
Printing Report	\$30.00	1	\$30.00	
Drill Bit and Tap Set	\$4.97	1	\$4.97	
Standoffs	\$18.43	1	\$18.43	
Loctite	\$4.19	1	\$4.19	
Screws/Nuts	\$6.55	1	\$6.55	
Bluetooth module	\$17.90	1	\$17.90	
Fabric	\$6.99	1	\$6.99	
Velcro stickers	\$7.98	1	\$7.98	
Power Converters	\$30.26	1	\$30.26	
Soldering Equipment	\$9.00	1	\$9.00	
Multimeter	\$18.19	1	\$18.19	
Development Total	\$793.38		Product Total	

Development Cost Only No Yes

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

491.95